
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094344 ARAGON JOSE J UND 2% INT 0182334126022 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $302.45

R0094647 NAJAR RUBY 0182334307006 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $541.22

R0094657 BURNES-ELEM BARBARA L
AND

0182334307022 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Int $5.02

Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $501.98

R0094720 STADION HOMES LLC 0182334310011 Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $396.68

R0116900 SMOLIN MARK 0182334408020 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $142.60

Grand Total $1,889.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104268 BOGGS RONALD C 0182516205024 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $268.64

R0148356 SPEIGHT VALERIE 0182518108029 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $280.08

Grand Total $1,109.08
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0069528 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0171934118006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1,325.37

Grand Total $1,325.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0008326 MAHNKE SAMUEL AND 0157109004016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.35

R0037600 CHURCHES MARY LOU 0171910419002 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $100.13

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $112.00

R0063645 MONTOYA GREGORY 0171931106027 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $16.00

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $82.45

R0069528 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0171934118006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $132.54

R0088339 OLIVER FRANK E
IRREVOCABLE FAMILY
TRUST THE

0182305207001 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $192.24

R0089307 PEREZ LUIS GERARDO 0182305411007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $32.70

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $46.31

R0090335 BARRAZA SOTO FRANCISCO 0182306304034 Mar 25, 2019 2018 Tax $20.55

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Mar 27, 2019 2018 Tax $92.94

R0091220 GIENGER JEROME G 0182308111001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $11.05

R0092540 PENA-AVILA LIDIA C 0182317207002 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $1.39

R0092639 BT-OH LLC 0182317214002 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $11.46

R0094344 ARAGON JOSE J UND 2% INT 0182334126022 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $30.25

R0094647 NAJAR RUBY 0182334307006 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $54.12

R0094657 BURNES-ELEM BARBARA L
AND

0182334307022 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $50.20

R0094720 STADION HOMES LLC 0182334310011 Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $39.67

R0104268 BOGGS RONALD C 0182516205024 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0104648 ESCALERA JUAN M AND 0182517103017 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $26.87

R0116900 SMOLIN MARK 0182334408020 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $14.26

R0122122 CERTAIN WILLIAM AND 0157113213013 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $55.50

R0128386 KARGAR SCOTT 0172306105001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $10.25

R0134084 HER SHOUA AND 0172103304015 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $21.00

R0140932 BALTAZAR MICHAEL JOSIAH
AND

0156910205007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $15.24

R0141497 RONNING DUSTIN G AND 0156902314014 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $14.75

Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $14.74

R0142165 HAGGERTY LINDSEY E AND 0172112419028 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $48.65

R0142234 HENRY MICHAEL J 0172112419001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $112.09

R0148356 SPEIGHT VALERIE 0182518108029 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $28.02

R0163190 HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML
LLC

0172318108001 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $106.95

R0163211 HIGH POINT METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

0172318103006 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $53.00

R0180618 6950 DAHLIA LLC 0182306116005 Mar 20, 2019 2018 Tax $460.35

R0184704 HZ PROPS RE LTD 0172318102017 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $179.09

Grand Total $2,397.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000217 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000055 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0000236 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000074 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0000343 BRADBURY
THOMAS/MARGARET E (JT)
1/2 INT

0155700000101 Mar 27, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0080868 T2J2 LLC 0173300000084 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $45.00

R0080931 T2J2 LLC 0173500000074 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $45.00

R0081383 CLAYCOMB FARMS LLC 0181100000002 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0081403 TURECEK FARMS LLC 0181100000024 Mar 29, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0082192 GREAR MICHAL AND 0181500000025 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0114876 GUSTAVSON KENT 0181100000156 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0138409 RICKE ERIC M AND 0181128200008 Mar 19, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0150901 RICHARDSON LINDA J 0181329100001 Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $270.00

R0190737 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400003 Mar 28, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0190738 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400004 Mar 28, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $855.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I182 POTOMAC FARMS

R0142165 HAGGERTY LINDSEY E AND 0172112419028 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $486.50

R0142234 HENRY MICHAEL J 0172112419001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $647.00

Grand Total $1,133.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0063645 MONTOYA GREGORY 0171931106027 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $160.00

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $824.50

Mar 26, 2019 2018 Int $8.25

Grand Total $992.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0140932 BALTAZAR MICHAEL JOSIAH
AND

0156910205007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $152.38

R0141497 RONNING DUSTIN G AND 0156902314014 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $147.43

Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $147.43

Grand Total $447.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088339 OLIVER FRANK E
IRREVOCABLE FAMILY
TRUST THE

0182305207001 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $1,922.38

R0089307 PEREZ LUIS GERARDO 0182305411007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $326.96

R0089686 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107014 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $514.64

R0089687 JOAQUIN MFG CORP 0182306107015 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $535.43

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Mar 27, 2019 2018 Tax $929.45

Mar 27, 2019 2018 Int $9.29

R0091220 GIENGER JEROME G 0182308111001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $110.50

R0092540 PENA-AVILA LIDIA C 0182317207002 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $107.70

Mar 8, 2019 2018 Int $1.08

R0092639 BT-OH LLC 0182317214002 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $114.63

R0142234 HENRY MICHAEL J 0172112419001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $473.83

R0180618 6950 DAHLIA LLC 0182306116005 Mar 20, 2019 2018 Tax $4,603.52

R0184704 HZ PROPS RE LTD 0172318102017 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $1,790.85

Grand Total $11,440.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0090335 BARRAZA SOTO FRANCISCO 0182306304034 Mar 25, 2019 2018 Tax $205.54

R0128386 KARGAR SCOTT 0172306105001 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $102.52

Grand Total $308.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0037600 CHURCHES MARY LOU 0171910419002 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Int $10.01

Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1,001.28

Grand Total $1,011.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 - LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008326 MAHNKE SAMUEL AND 0157109004016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $43.43

Grand Total $43.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $76.48

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $11.23

Mar 21, 2019 2018 Int $0.11

R0001411 VILLALOBOS ERNESTO AND 0156726301006 Mar 19, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0008403 NAUMANN LAWRENCE
BRANDT AND

0157110010007 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0008428 CANNON PHILIP K AND 0157110017002 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0008460 NAJERA MICHAEL F AND 0157110019013 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Int $0.47

Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Mar 31, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0012520 CIMIANO VICTORIA 0157132303023 Mar 31, 2019 2018 Tax $43.68

R0012555 TAYLOR TIMOTHY AND 0157132311067 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $23.74

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Mar 27, 2019 2018 Tax $30.12

Mar 27, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

R0013763 ENRIQUEZ JOSE DE JESUS
SANCHEZ

0157135005015 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $56.37

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $81.56

R0048332 BILES SCOTT 0171919407011 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $33.69

R0054817 COUNTY OF ADAMS THE 0171925101002 Mar 13, 2019 2017 Tax $60.17

Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $60.17

Mar 13, 2019 2017 Int $4.21

Mar 13, 2019 2017 Int $4.22

R0054959 COUNTY OF ADAMS THE 0171925110002 Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

R0055864 FLORES DEGARCIA
AUSTREBERTA

0171926118021 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $20.38

R0056058 SHIMKO STEVEN AND 0171926125012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $27.67

R0056242 NETTLES SUMMER D 0171926206016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $12.74

R0056368 VILLALOBOS DENICE 0171926210008 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $33.38

R0056516 ACOSTA TOMAS S AND 0171926215022 Mar 25, 2019 2018 Tax $41.67

R0056537 KINSCHERF THOMAS E AND 0171926216014 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0056590 PIRELLI PROPERTIES LLC 0171926219017 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $26.13

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $37.49

R0057766 SEYMOUR DIANNE L LIVING
TRUST

0171926413014 Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $75.52

R0057999 DALTON MAXIMILLIAN G
AND

0171926416131 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $22.80

R0058694 RIOJAS LORI L AND RIOJAS
STEVEN W

0171927319021 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $29.21

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $41.92

Mar 4, 2019 2018 Int $0.42

R0059016 GOMEZ MARIA 0171927409009 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $40.94

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Mar 9, 2019 2018 Tax $23.72

R0059711 SANTUAE CHRISTOPHER
ALAN

0171928307068 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $23.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0060041 AGUINALDO ANTOINE R AND 0171928317020 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $32.92

R0060665 GONZALES EDWARD L 0171928424006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $43.94

R0062142 SANCHEZ PAYAN AARON 0171930104041 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H 0171930117012 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $48.92

R0062799 MESSMER KATHLEEN JOY 0171930210021 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.60

R0065635 CISNEROS ELAINE L 0171932107008 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.47

Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0067221 LEWTON SHAYNE M AND 0171933103009 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $33.85

R0067330 SALGADO ANTONIO 0171933108027 Mar 20, 2019 2018 Tax $42.21

R0067881 DUNN CHRISTINA 0171933210003 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $22.96

R0067911 BAROS HELEN I 0171933210033 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $26.14

R0068270 RAMIREZ DAVID RAY AND 0171933221015 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $24.21

R0068496 ALMADA POMPOSO AND 0171933307018 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $12.28

R0068683 MADRID BENITA 0171933315010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $45.63

R0068851 SEAY JAMES LEILAND JR 0171933403019 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.36

R0069135 REYES GERARDO 0171933417015 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $34.13

R0069230 IBARRA MANUEL 0171934104014 Mar 2, 2019 2018 Int $0.28

Mar 2, 2019 2018 Tax $27.57

R0069300 MOREIRA MARIA DEL
CARMEN

0171934107012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $41.94

R0069343 ORTIZ ROBERT MAX 0171934109008 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.45

R0069528 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0171934118006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $58.48

R0069679 CARROLL MICHAEL L 0171934207016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $44.21

R0070148 ISGAR BONNIE COSETTE 0171934303028 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $31.16

Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $31.16

R0070800 ALVAREZ ASHLEY A 0171935111006 Mar 16, 2019 2018 Tax $56.80

R0070835 VASQUEZ ARTHUR 0171935111067 Mar 11, 2019 2018 Int $0.28

Mar 11, 2019 2018 Tax $28.40

R0075018 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400004 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0077557 FOX DALE AND 0172129309021 Mar 5, 2019 2018 Tax $3.25

R0077569 QUINONES ARTURO
ALEJANDRO

0172129311010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $33.74

R0078046 PERRY BARBARA AND 0172132103007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $28.79

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $43.46

R0078227 AGUILERA DANIEL RAFAEL
MARTINEZ

0172132106046 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $34.48

R0078246 NAVA JUAN JOSE CASTRO 0172132107018 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $25.23

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $35.10

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $20.01

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 Mar 11, 2019 2018 Tax $21.37

Mar 11, 2019 2018 Int $0.24

R0080346 BRYANT SHAUN P AND 0172305403010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0089964 PICKETT MARTY 1/3 AND
PICKETT LARRY 1/3

0182306204023 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $60.94

R0098578 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401008 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $307.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098579 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401009 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $373.00

R0098582 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503402001 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $373.00

R0099009 AMARO FRANCISCO J YANEZ 0182504202005 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $35.07

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $35.65

R0099151 CASTANEDA JOSEPH CRUZ 0182504206021 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $28.60

R0099248 GONZALEZ VIRGILIO AND 0182504208020 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $19.01

R0099295 JURADO JUANA MERCADO 0182504209012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $40.28

R0099325 LUCERO MICHELLE MARIE 0182504211006 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $44.82

R0099491 VELIZ SERGIO PONCE 0182504218024 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $13.54

R0099507 SANCHEZ VICTOR L 0182504219011 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $33.45

R0100061 MFI INVESTMENTS LLC 0182505212019 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $56.31

R0100426 NAYLOR LAWRENCE E AND 0182505318004 Mar 29, 2019 2018 Tax $25.49

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $52.39

R0103199 MICHIELI ERIC A 0182508212059 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $42.92

R0104719 GOOSSEN DAVID F AND 0182517107007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $38.16

R0112094 COLLOM JENNIFER 0172129308022 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $23.51

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Mar 5, 2019 2018 Tax $38.71

Mar 5, 2019 2018 Int $0.39

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0121781 GIDDINGS LYNNE E 0171925302228 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Int $0.21

Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $21.14

R0127864 BENNETT DAVID 0182506416008 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0129859 EISEL FRANK E JR AND 0157104404010 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

Mar 12, 2019 2018 Int $0.47

R0132711 ONTIVEROS DESERIE 0172132111082 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $35.76

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 5, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0141930 GARCIA GUADARRAMA
ERICK

0172132122045 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0142378 CHAVEZ RUBEN 0156914201002 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0147252 EDWARDS DANNY L AND 0156714103021 Mar 29, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0147841 CORIA JOSE O RODRIGUEZ
AND

0171934121024 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $26.17

R0155440 ALVAREZ JAIME 0182505404079 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $33.51

R0160728 GUILDNER BRADLEY R AND 0156515302006 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Mar 11, 2019 2018 Tax $8.74

Grand Total $4,983.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Int $11.20

Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1,120.00

R0104648 ESCALERA JUAN M AND 0182517103017 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $1,500.00

Grand Total $2,631.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134084 HER SHOUA AND 0172103304015 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $210.00

Grand Total $210.00

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2019 - Mar 31,

2019

gmaldonado @ Apr 5, 2019 6:03:04 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 17 of 22

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134084


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0122122 CERTAIN WILLIAM AND 0157113213013 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $555.00

Grand Total $555.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I224 HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0163190 HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML
LLC

0172318108001 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $1,069.50

R0163211 HIGH POINT METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT

0172318103006 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $530.00

Grand Total $1,599.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $7.65

R0001106 RENNICK ALAN L 0156707103005 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $1.12

R0001411 VILLALOBOS ERNESTO AND 0156726301006 Mar 19, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0008403 NAUMANN LAWRENCE
BRANDT AND

0157110010007 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0008428 CANNON PHILIP K AND 0157110017002 Mar 21, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0008460 NAJERA MICHAEL F AND 0157110019013 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Mar 31, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0012520 CIMIANO VICTORIA 0157132303023 Mar 31, 2019 2018 Tax $4.37

R0012555 TAYLOR TIMOTHY AND 0157132311067 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.38

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Mar 27, 2019 2018 Tax $3.01

R0013763 ENRIQUEZ JOSE DE JESUS
SANCHEZ

0157135005015 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $5.64

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $8.16

R0048332 BILES SCOTT 0171919407011 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $3.37

R0054817 COUNTY OF ADAMS THE 0171925101002 Mar 13, 2019 2017 Tax $6.02

Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $6.02

R0054959 COUNTY OF ADAMS THE 0171925110002 Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0055864 FLORES DEGARCIA
AUSTREBERTA

0171926118021 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.04

R0056058 SHIMKO STEVEN AND 0171926125012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.77

R0056242 NETTLES SUMMER D 0171926206016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1.28

R0056368 VILLALOBOS DENICE 0171926210008 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.34

R0056516 ACOSTA TOMAS S AND 0171926215022 Mar 25, 2019 2018 Tax $4.16

R0056537 KINSCHERF THOMAS E AND 0171926216014 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0056590 PIRELLI PROPERTIES LLC 0171926219017 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.61

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $3.75

R0057766 SEYMOUR DIANNE L LIVING
TRUST

0171926413014 Mar 6, 2019 2018 Tax $7.55

R0057999 DALTON MAXIMILLIAN G
AND

0171926416131 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.28

R0058694 RIOJAS LORI L AND RIOJAS
STEVEN W

0171927319021 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $2.92

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $4.19

R0059016 GOMEZ MARIA 0171927409009 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $4.10

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Mar 9, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0059711 SANTUAE CHRISTOPHER
ALAN

0171928307068 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0060041 AGUINALDO ANTOINE R AND 0171928317020 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.29

R0060665 GONZALES EDWARD L 0171928424006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.39

R0062142 SANCHEZ PAYAN AARON 0171930104041 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H 0171930117012 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $4.89

R0062799 MESSMER KATHLEEN JOY 0171930210021 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $3.06

R0065635 CISNEROS ELAINE L 0171932107008 Mar 15, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067221 LEWTON SHAYNE M AND 0171933103009 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $3.38

R0067330 SALGADO ANTONIO 0171933108027 Mar 20, 2019 2018 Tax $4.22

R0067881 DUNN CHRISTINA 0171933210003 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.30

R0067911 BAROS HELEN I 0171933210033 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.61

R0068270 RAMIREZ DAVID RAY AND 0171933221015 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.42

R0068496 ALMADA POMPOSO AND 0171933307018 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1.23

R0068683 MADRID BENITA 0171933315010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.56

R0068851 SEAY JAMES LEILAND JR 0171933403019 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.04

R0069135 REYES GERARDO 0171933417015 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.42

R0069230 IBARRA MANUEL 0171934104014 Mar 2, 2019 2018 Tax $2.76

R0069300 MOREIRA MARIA DEL
CARMEN

0171934107012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.19

R0069343 ORTIZ ROBERT MAX 0171934109008 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $3.04

R0069528 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0171934118006 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $5.85

R0069679 CARROLL MICHAEL L 0171934207016 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.42

R0070148 ISGAR BONNIE COSETTE 0171934303028 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.12

Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $3.11

R0070800 ALVAREZ ASHLEY A 0171935111006 Mar 16, 2019 2018 Tax $5.68

R0070835 VASQUEZ ARTHUR 0171935111067 Mar 11, 2019 2018 Tax $2.84

R0075018 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400004 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0077569 QUINONES ARTURO
ALEJANDRO

0172129311010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.37

R0078046 PERRY BARBARA AND 0172132103007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.88

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $4.35

R0078227 AGUILERA DANIEL RAFAEL
MARTINEZ

0172132106046 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.45

R0078246 NAVA JUAN JOSE CASTRO 0172132107018 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $2.53

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Mar 13, 2019 2018 Tax $3.51

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.00

R0080346 BRYANT SHAUN P AND 0172305403010 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0089964 PICKETT MARTY 1/3 AND
PICKETT LARRY 1/3

0182306204023 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $6.09

R0098578 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401008 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.76

R0098579 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401009 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $37.30

R0098582 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503402001 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $37.30

R0099009 AMARO FRANCISCO J YANEZ 0182504202005 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.50

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.56

R0099151 CASTANEDA JOSEPH CRUZ 0182504206021 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.86

R0099248 GONZALEZ VIRGILIO AND 0182504208020 Mar 26, 2019 2018 Tax $1.90

R0099295 JURADO JUANA MERCADO 0182504209012 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.03

R0099325 LUCERO MICHELLE MARIE 0182504211006 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $4.49

R0099491 VELIZ SERGIO PONCE 0182504218024 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $1.36

R0099507 SANCHEZ VICTOR L 0182504219011 Mar 7, 2019 2018 Tax $3.35

R0100061 MFI INVESTMENTS LLC 0182505212019 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $5.63

R0100426 NAYLOR LAWRENCE E AND 0182505318004 Mar 29, 2019 2018 Tax $2.55
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $5.24

R0103199 MICHIELI ERIC A 0182508212059 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.29

R0104719 GOOSSEN DAVID F AND 0182517107007 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.81

R0112094 COLLOM JENNIFER 0172129308022 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.35

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Mar 5, 2019 2018 Tax $3.87

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Mar 4, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0121781 GIDDINGS LYNNE E 0171925302228 Mar 18, 2019 2018 Tax $2.11

R0127864 BENNETT DAVID 0182506416008 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0129859 EISEL FRANK E JR AND 0157104404010 Mar 12, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0132711 ONTIVEROS DESERIE 0172132111082 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.57

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 5, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0141930 GARCIA GUADARRAMA
ERICK

0172132122045 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0142378 CHAVEZ RUBEN 0156914201002 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0147252 EDWARDS DANNY L AND 0156714103021 Mar 29, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0147841 CORIA JOSE O RODRIGUEZ
AND

0171934121024 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $2.62

R0155440 ALVAREZ JAIME 0182505404079 Mar 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.35

R0160728 GUILDNER BRADLEY R AND 0156515302006 Mar 8, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Mar 11, 2019 2018 Tax $0.87

Grand Total $494.69
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